
Cromhall Parish Council Assets
As At 31 March 2017

Two stone bus sheltels

Thr6e areas of Common Land

New bus shelter

Sound System

IT equipment

Office equipment and mobile phone"

Kissing Gate for Hawker Knapp

1/4 share of lT Equipment purchased by Charfield Parish Council
Removed from register as equipment no longer available to Cromhall Parish

following appointment of new Clerk 2'1st January 2016

* filing cabinet

Cost

83,105

Nir

t4,309

€815

e619

!101

t320

€9.269


