Cromhall Parish Council Assets

As At 31 March 2017

	Cost
Two stone bus shelters	£3,105
Three areas of Common Land	Nil
New bus shelter	£4,309
Sound System	£815
IT equipment	£619
Office equipment and mobile phone*	£101
Kissing Gate for Hawkers Knapp	£320
TOTAL	£9,269

1/4 share of IT Equipment purchased by Charfield Parish Council Removed from register as equipment no longer available to Cromhall Parish following appointment of new Clerk 21st January 2016

^{*} filing cabinet